Basta MC Kungsrallyt 2017

Plats [Startnr{Namn Podng

1 59 Kurt Johansson, Hisings backa 17

2 57 |Erik Risne, Alingsas 16

3 8 [Clas Johansson, Molndal 16 128
4 97 |Goran Rosén, Varberg 16 53
5 21 |Valter Hamaldinen, Kungsbacka 16 50
6 | 116 |Jonas Sjoberg, Kungsbacka 15 55
7 | 108 |Lars Erik Johansson, Varberg 15 47
8 | 113 |Roger Westerberg, Goteborg 15 37
9 44 Carl-Ove Johansson, Lindome 15 27
10 90 Roland Carlsson, Asa 14 68
11 87 Hakan Wennergrund, Billdal 14 67
12 1 Krister Selleby, Frillesas 14 60
13 32 Karl-Olof Gabrielsson, Aspered 14 58
14 28 Lars Karlsson, Dalsjofors 14 57
15 64 Rune Attsell, Lindome 14 47
16 73 Leif Granath, Harryda 14 47
17 19 Jan-Ake Carlberg, Kungsbacka 14 32
18 48 Kenth Borgesson, Fjaras 14 27
19 107 Magnus Fagerell, Kungsbacka 13 73
20 50 Tony Donges, Onsala 13 72
21 4 Kurt-Rune Fransson, Fjaras 13 63
22 3 Bengt E. Jansson, Onsala 13 54
23 36 Ingvar Norberg 13 54
24 106 Martin Arvidsson 13 46
25 110 Carl Gunnar Soderberg, MélIndal 13 37
26 91 Martin Larsson, Floda 13 29
27 79 Dennis Lundgren, Kungsbacka 13 27
28 117 Calle Sjoblom 12 122
29 9 Hans-Goran Oskarsson, Landvetter 12 75
30 16 Roger Molin, Kullavik 12 62
31 109 Per Rundqvist 12 61
32 81 Kent Wallman, Hisings backa 12 58
33 47 Gunnar Holber, Kullavik 12 55
34 51 Kent Johansson, Frillesas 11 89
35 24 Sune Arnesson, Falkdping 11 84
36 45 Rune Borjesson, Ullared 11 78
37 88 Stefan Wennergrund, Billdal 11 68
38 104 Peter Ahlberg, Strovelstorp 11 67
39 35 Niklas Bengtsson, Maolnlycke 11 63
40 41 Stig Kallberg, Floda 11 62
41 84 UIf Karlsson, Kungsbacka 11 48




42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

68
86
26
78
58
99
80
49
54
98
69
18

17
40
92
114
34
56
38
33
83
95
76
82
93
61
37
52
13
67
62
74

94
115
42
70
15

11
105
20
72
89
65
53
23
25
96

Anders Planefeldt, Kullavik
Lars Gustavsson, Frillesas
Lars Lindqvist, Kungsbacka
Leif Rundberg, Kungsbacka
Rolf Eckerstrém, Varberg
Kenneth Wahll, Hisings Backa
Sven Axelsson, Aled

Hans Erik HOOg, Fjaras

Tore Lundberg, Hindas

Hans Andersson, Pixbo
Thomas Akesson, Fjaras

Asa Holmberg, Kallered

Rolf Hellstréom, Askim

Inge Skjuttorp, Gotene

Stig Torstensson, Kungssater
Niklas Andersson, Maolnlycke
Ricard Fritz, Kullavik

Bo Andersson, Molndal

Hans Scheuer, Kullavik
Stefan Henningsson, Fjaras
Bo Johansson, Smalandsstenar
UIf Frossling, Alvhem

Yngve Eliasson, Veddige
Leif-Arne Arvidsson, Karl Gustav
Sten-Owe Kollén, V-Frélunda
Ake Antonsson, Kullavik
Hans Albenius, Hovas

Torgny Karlsson, Grimeton
Sven Carlsson, Alingsas
Lennart Karlsson, Frillesas
Kurt Persson, Asa

Arne Gustafson, Karlsborg
Christer Johansson, Satila
Elisabeth Johansson, Kungsbacka
Benny Svensson, Varberg
Kent Persson, Hallingsjo
Ingemar Malmgqvist, Hyssna
Benny Lundin, Rolfsfors
Royne Tern, Onsala

Solveig Norberg-Jansson, Onsala
Sven-Olof Zandin, Olsfors
Karl-Erik Axelsson, Floda
Sven Bunketorp, Kungsbacka
Hasse Andrén

Lars Olofsson, Istorp

Gunnar Carlstrom, Fjaras
Anders Nilsson, Molnlycke
Lennart Hedberg, Mdlndal
Kjell Blomberg, Billdal
Jan-Inge Christensson, Fjaras
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Mats Lennberg, Stenkullen
Bengt Wahlquist, Veddige
Jan-Ake Hedstrém, Kungsbacka
Anders Kristensson, Bjorketorp
Tore Oscarsson, Sétila

Lars Eriksson, Md6Indal
Karl-Erik Svensson, Varberg
Hakan Rosenlind, Kallered
Karl-Ake Gustavsson, Olsfors
Rolf Karlsson, Dalsjofors
Lars-Ove Algfeldt, Varberg
Ingvar Svensson, Bjorketorp
Adamm Holm, Kungsbacka
Peter Johansson, Kungsbacka
Jonny Claesson, Frillesas

Lars Svanberg, Kullavik

Jan Larsson, Ravlanda

Jonas Bage, Alingsas

Kjell Andersson, Frillesas
Viktor Heikkinen

Urban Larsson, Hajom

Roy Fransson, Landvetter
Steffen Rosén, Kallered

Bertil Johansson, Goteborg
Thore Larsson, Ravlanda
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